

---

## MATERIALE FITINGURI INSTALATII

I.D.: 99321048

---

Data publicarii	26.06.24	Coduri CPV	44163230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 133,40 RON - 133,40 RON

---

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PPR 20 SANICA FIBRA/4ML BUC 1 9.98 9.98 2 TEU PPR 20 S BUC 2 0.4 0.8 3 CONECTOR PPR 20 FI BUC 4 3.39 13.56 4 ROBINET SCHELL CONFORT 1/2 BUC 4 19.99 79.96 5 RAMIFICATIE 40X45 buc 1 2.21 2.21 6 BRATARA PPR 20 BUC 10 0.2 2 7 BRATARA PPR 40 buc 5 0.55 2.75 8 TEAVA P40 1ML buc 3 4.57 13.71 9 TEAVA P40 0.5ML BUC 3 2.81 8.43 TOTAL MATERIALE INSTALATII 133.4 prezenta tine loc de comanda ferma

---